P ROLINE

GROUND ZERD

GERMAN ENGINEERING

Proline-Xis partnered with Ground Zero to create the perfect sales and performance solutions. Our
GZ product specific authorized enclosures create solutions and maximize performance. This results
in a better ability to make sales and trust the performance of your products in our enclosures.

All Proline-X Enclosures Feature:

External edges rounded
High quality terminal cup
Interlocking design
CARB Compliant

Apex proprietary wood construction
Pre-drilled mounting holes standard
Internally braced

Internal edges rounded

Hand built in the USA
CAD optimized
Performance optimized
Precision CNC cut

Performance Line
[ridium and Radioactive Series

* Product optimized * High quality terminal cup 1 oty

* Single front panel e Grey trunkliner
* Single brace (black on request)

S Professional Line

‘ adioactive odels
[T Radioactive XSPL Model

e Product optimize » High quality terminal cup

: Product optimized High lity terminal
= e Double front panel » Black premium carpet
—] * Flush mounted woofer (grey on request)
g e Double braced e Level 1 - carpetonly
S * Increased port area e Level 2 - acrylicinserts

Legendary Line

Hydrogen Series

e Product optimized » Ground Zero terminal cup
« Triple front panel  Black premium carpet

e Flush mounted woofer (grey on request)

e Extensive bracing e Level 1 - carpetonly

e Massive port area e Level 2 - acrylicinserts

Made in the USA

© Proline-X 2022




Model

P10-PGZ

P12-PGZ

P10D-PGZ

P12D-PGZ

Model

Pro GZ 10-P XSPL

Pro GZ 12-P XSPL

Pro GZ 10D-P XSPL

Pro GZ 12D-P XSPL

Model

Leg GZHW 10-P

Leg GZHW 12-P

Leg GZHW 15-P

Performance Line

Iridium and Radioactive Series

Description Dimensions Air'\slszce
Single 10" Ported 24x12.5x15 1.5ft
Single 12" Ported 28x14.5x12.75 1.75ft

Dual 10" Ported 28x14x18.25 25ft

Dual 12" Ported 31x15x18 3ft

Professional Line

Radioactive XSPL Models

Description Dimensions Airt‘ls;ce
Single 10" Ported XSPL 29x12.5x16.25 1.77 ft
Single 12" Ported XSPL 29x15x19 247 ft

Dual 10" Ported XSPL 30x13x24 3.25ft
Dual 12" Ported XSPL 34x15.5x23.75 4.25ft

Legendary Line

Hydrogen Series
- . . Net
Description Dimensions Airspace
Single 10" Ported 29x12.5x16.25 1.5ft
Single 12" Ported 29x15x19 3.18ft
Single 15" Ported 36 x17x23 4.25ft
4 tim@proline-x.com Q gg?lg)r;sgs)étreet Ste D
EQRN 707-921-1291 Vacaville, CA 95687

Gross
Size

1.9t
2.1ft
3.0ft

3.6ft

Gross
Size

2.37ft
3.46 ft

4.22 ft

546 ft

Gross
Size

237 ft

4.4 ft

6.03 ft

€

Tuning APort
rea
34hz 16 sqin
34hz 19 sgin
34hz 25sqgin
34hz 30sqgin

Tuning Kort
rea
32hz 23sqin
29hz 26sqin
32hz 40 sg in
30hz 49 sgin

Tuning iort
rea
32hz 33sgin
32hz 56 sqin
30hz 60 sqgin

% Proline-X.com

Weight

38 Ibs

42 Ibs
51 Ibs

58 Ibs

Weight

56 Ibs

62 Ibs

68 Ibs

74 Ibs

Weight

48 Ibs

85 Ibs

92 Ibs
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