



Proline-X is partnered with Ground Zero to create the perfect sales and performance solutions. Our GZ product specific authorized enclosures create solutions and maximize performance. This results in a better ability to make sales and trust the performance of your products in our enclosures.

All Proline-X Enclosures Feature:

- Hand built in the USA
- CAD optimized
- Performance optimized
- Precision CNC cut

- Apex proprietary wood construction
- Pre-drilled mounting holes standard
- Internally braced
- Internal edges rounded

- External edges rounded
- High quality terminal cup
- Interlocking design
- CARB Compliant

Performance Line

Iridium and Radioactive Series

- Product optimized
- Single front panel
- Single brace
- High quality terminal cup
- Grey trunkliner (black on request)





Professional Line

Radioactive XSPL Models

- Product optimized
- Double front panel
- Flush mounted woofer
- Double braced
- Increased port area
- High quality terminal cup
- Black premium carpet (grey on request)
- Level 1 carpet only
- Level 2 acrylic inserts

Legendary Line

Hydrogen Series

- Product optimized
- Triple front panel
- Flush mounted woofer
- Extensive bracing
- Massive port area
- Ground Zero terminal cup
- Black premium carpet (grey on request)
- Level 1 carpet only
- Level 2 acrylic inserts



Performance Line Iridium and Radioactive Series

Model	Description	Dimensions	Net Airspace	Gross Size	Tuning	Port Area	Weight
P10-P GZ	Single 10" Ported	24 x 12.5 x 15	1.5 ft	1.9ft	34hz	16 sq in	38 lbs
P12-P GZ	Single 12" Ported	28 x 14.5 x 12.75	1.75 ft	2.1 ft	34hz	19 sq in	42 lbs
P10D-PGZ	Dual 10" Ported	28 x 14 x 18.25	2.5 ft	3.0 ft	34hz	25 sq in	51 lbs
P12D-PGZ	Dual 12" Ported	31 x 15 x 18	3 ft	3.6 ft	34hz	30 sq in	58 lbs

Professional Line Radioactive XSPL Models								
Model	Description	Dimensions	Net Airspace	Gross Size	Tuning	Port Area	Weight	
Pro GZ 10-P XSPL	Single 10" Ported XSPL	29 x 12.5 x 16.25	1.77 ft	2.37 ft	32hz	23 sq in	56 lbs	
Pro GZ 12-P XSPL	Single 12" Ported XSPL	29 x 15 x 19	2.47 ft	3.46 ft	29hz	26 sq in	62 lbs	
Pro GZ 10D-P XSPL	Dual 10" Ported XSPL	30 x 13 x 24	3.25 ft	4.22 ft	32hz	40 sq in	68 lbs	
Pro GZ 12D-P XSPL	Dual 12" Ported XSPL	34 x 15.5 x 23.75	4.25 ft	5.46 ft	30hz	49 sq in	74 lbs	

Legendary Line Hydrogen Series								
Model	Description	Dimensions	Net Airspace	Gross Size	Tuning	Port Area	Weight	
Leg GZHW 10-P	Single 10" Ported	29 x 12.5 x 16.25	1.5 ft	2.37 ft	32hz	33 sq in	48 lbs	
Leg GZHW 12-P	Single 12" Ported	29 x 15 x 19	3.18 ft	4.4 ft	32hz	56 sq in	85 lbs	
Leg GZHW 15-P	Single 15" Ported	36 x 17 x 23	4.25 ft	6.03 ft	30hz	60 sq in	92 lbs	









